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Des Plaines, IL 60018
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www.geberit.us

SPECIFICATIONS
Installation accessories for 
Geberit Duofix concealed 
carrier. Accessories shall be for 
adding bidet seats as a retrofit 
in combination with Geberit in-
wall systems.

FEATURES
Installation accessories for:
• �For Geberit Sigma, Omega 

and Kappa systems with 
concealed tanks

• �For more details see chart

WARRANTY
• �One-year limited warranty 

against manufacturers’ defect

 
Description

Model 
Number

111.335
111.902

111.798 
111.597

111.012 
111.018

 
111.520

 
111.524

 
111.490

 
111.625

 
109.304

	

Water supply hose for 
bidet seat for Kappa 
and Omega Concealed 
Tank pre-wall. For adding 
bidet seat to an installed 
carrier. For complete 
installation, must order 
with 249.801.00.1.

240.839.00.1



Water supply hose 
for bidet seat for 
111.597.00.1 and 
111.798.00.1 carrier 
with Sigma Concealed 
Tank 2x4. For adding 
bidet seat to an installed 
carrier. For complete 
installation, must order 
with 249.801.00.1.

243.173.00.1



Water supply hose for 
bidet seat add-on after 
finished installation of 
Sigma 2x6 and 2x4, 
Kappa and Omega 
Concealed Tanks.

249.801.00.1

   


